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210 mm

19,6 kg

0,3 l

833 x 260 x 221 mm

700 bar

CC200K-19,6

1K-2K-3K-4K-5K
A8-B9-C8-D9-E9-F4
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RSU 210 PLUS 

1093298

833 mm

221 mm

260 mm
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CIZALLA 

Nº de pieza

 Datos técnicos:

Apertura

Peso (operativo)

Aceite requerido

Dimensiones (LxAnxAl)

Presión nominal

Clasificación EN (EN 13204)

Rendimiento de corte EN (EN 13204)

Clase de corte NFPA (NFPA 1936)


